

Soybean Cyst Nematode Sample Submission Form

Mail samples to:	MSU Extension Plant Diagnostic Lab
	190 Bost North, Rm. 09, Box 9612
	Mississippi State, MS 39762

Lab Use Only Lab ID#s

EXTENSION

Phone: 662-325-2146 FAX: 6

FAX: 662-325-8336

http://extension.msstate.edu/lab

Submitter C	Contact Information	Grower Contact Information (if different from submitter)				
Name: Company name (if commercial):			Name: Company name (if commercial):			
						Address:
City:	County: State/Zip:			County:		
Phone:	FAX:		Phone:		FAX:	
Email:			Email:			
	□ MSU Extension □ Farmer □ Consultant □ Nursery/greenhouse/garden center □ State/Federal agent □ University research □ Other		Grower is	☐ MSU Extension ☐ Farmer ☐ Nursery/greenhouse/garden center ☐ Other	□ Consultant □ State/Federal agent	University research
Send results to:	: Submitter Grower Send results via: Email Standard mail	□ FAX	□ Set	nd copy to Extension agent		

This opportunity for free testing is being subsidized by the United Soybean Board in partnership with the Soybean Cyst Nematode Coaliton. Free testing expires August 30, 2019.

County/State samples collected from: □ Check for soybean cyst viability test. Date sampled: Lab Use Only Current/ Lab stamp Soil cc Sample name Soil type* most recent crop Future crop Alternate future crop Date received Database no. Test: □ Elutriator □ Hand BPI Cert. Ck # Amt.

*Soil types: light (sand), medium (loam), heavy (clay)

Mississippi State University is an equal opportunity institution. Discrimination in university employment, programs, or activities based on race, color, ethnicity, sex, pregnancy, religion, national origin, disability, age, sexual orientation, genetic information, status as a U.S. veteran, or any other status protected by applicable law is prohibited. Questions about equal opportunity programs or compliance should be directed to the Office of Compliance and Integrity, 56 Morgan Avenue, P.O. 6044, Mississippi State, MS 39762, (662) 325-5839.

Extension Service of Mississippi State University, cooperating with U.S. Department of Agriculture. Published in furtherance of Acts of Congress, May 8 and June 30, 1914. GARY B. JACKSON, Director F1178 (01-19)